
  
 San Juan Teachers Association 
 2022-2023 Rep Council Meetings 

Meetings Begin at 4:30pm 
Location: TBD 

 
 

Wednesday, August 17 
Wednesday, September 21 

Wednesday, October 19 
Wednesday, November 9* 
Wednesday, December 21 
Wednesday, January 18 
Wednesday, February 15 

Wednesday, March 15 
Wednesday, April 19 
Wednesday, May 17 

 
 

         
* In November, Exec Board and Rep Council meetings have been moved 

from the 3rd Tuesday and Wednesday to the 2nd because of Elementary 
Family/Teacher Conferences.  

  


